16/03/2024

Cdd.Auto. Sexo
Categoria: SUB-15
Club: C.D JUDO MOTILLA
006616 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. AYLU I
007226 MASCULINO
006874 FEMENINO
006201 FEMENINO
005849 MASCULINO
005411 MASCULINO
004977 MASCULINO
003252 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. CLUB JUDO CRIPTANA
007709 FEMENINO
007072 FEMENINO
005973 FEMENINO
005902 MASCULINO
004816 MASCULINO
004398 FEMENINO
Club: C.D. GIMNASIO CLUB SANTACRUZ
005841 MASCULINO
005817 MASCULINO
005808 MASCULINO
005500 MASCULINO
005003 MASCULINO
004814 MASCULINO
004812 MASCULINO
004791 MASCULINO
002723 MASCULINO

Club: C.D. JUDO CASAS IBANEZ

007618
19/03/2024

MASCULINO

Il Fase Deporte Escolar Sub-15 & Sub-18

Peso Deportista
[07]-661 kg SALVADOR POVEDA, VICTOR
[05]-551 kg HERNANDEZ PEREZ, DANIEL
[07]-631 kg LUPAN , NOELIA IOANA
[06]-571 kg KHIZANISHVILI , NIA
[02]-421 kg AGARRABEITIA CALVO, ALVARO
[02]-421 kg SEGOVIA BLANCO, ALVARO
[01]-381 kg PORDOMINGO MERINO, LUCAS
[08]+66I kg GALACHE TOMI, JOSE MIGUEL
[05]-521 kg JARENO RAMOS, JULIA
[05]-521 kg HERRERA FERNANDEZ GALLEGO, LAURA
[071-631 kg ALCOLEA ALARCON, OLIVIA
[05]-551 kg ZARCO MAYORDOMO, AITOR
[05]-551 kg ZOROA ALARCOS, IVAN
[04]-48I kg BETETA FERNANDEZ, RUTH
[08]+661 kg MARTIN GOMEZ, IBAI
[02]-421 kg LOPEZ-AGUADO GARCIA, LUCAS
[01]-38I kg MIGUEL GOMEZ, JORGE
[03]-461 kg BIEZMA DIAZ-TENDERO, PABLO
[01]-38I kg RODRIGUEZ DEL ALAMO, IAGO
[07]-661 kg CANO DOMINGUEZ, MARIO
[02]-421 kg SOTO CARPINTERO, CARLOS
[01]-381 kg VELASCO VERBO, DANIEL
[08]+661 kg MORENO ROMERO, RAUL
[01]-38I kg ORTIZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO

Referencia

19821

88996
92340
93607
26114
51783
41726
41507

8260
23348
15985
10383
45968
3023

30937
51254
70472
62663
54371
9537

51039
58749
31200

89346

Estado

APTO

APTO
APTO
NO PRESENTADO
APTO
APTO
APTO
NO PRESENTADO
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APTO
APTO
APTO
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APTO
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ac
cc
ac
cc
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16/03/2024

Cdd.Auto. Sexo
006261 FEMENINO
004984 MASCULINO
004363 MASCULINO
004348 MASCULINO
004347 MASCULINO
004330 MASCULINO
002072 FEMENINO
Club: C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE
006724 MASCULINO
006606 FEMENINO
006153 MASCULINO
005439 MASCULINO
005071 FEMENINO
005052 MASCULINO
004467 FEMENINO
004172 FEMENINO
003051 MASCULINO
000933 MASCULINO
000165 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. JUDO GALAPAGOS
006984 FEMENINO
006924 MASCULINO
004509 MASCULINO
003132 MASCULINO
002811 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. JUDO MANZANARES
005995 MASCULINO
005993 MASCULINO
004277 MASCULINO

19/03/2024

Peso
[08]+63I kg
[08]+661 kg
[05]-551 kg
[02]-421 kg
[06]-60I kg
[05]-55I kg
[06]-571 kg

[06]-601 kg
[01]-361 kg
[08]+661 kg
[05]-551 kg
[02]-401 kg
[05]-551 kg
[01]-361 kg
[06]-571 kg
[03]-461 kg
[08]+661 kg
[08]+661 kg

[04]-48I kg
[01]-381 kg
[01]-381 kg
[01]-381 kg
[01]-381 kg

[03]-461 kg
[04]-501 kg
[03]-461 kg

Il Fase Deporte Escolar Sub-15 & Sub-18

Deportista
KAMDEM MARTINEZ, MIREIA
NAVARRO MONTANANA, ADRIAN
GARCIA SAEZ, JUAN
CLAUDIO TORRES, ANTONIO
RODRIGALVAREZ JIMENEZ, JORGE
SAEZ CARRION, MARIO
PLA GARCIA, CARLA

NUNEZ MARTIN, ADRIAN
AROCA JIMENEZ, GABRIELA
MARTINEZ ABELLAN, MIGUEL
CARRIQUI MONTEJANO, SERGIO
GONZALEZ CEBRIAN, MARTA
PANOS GONZALEZ, JESUS
RUEDA CANO, JIMENA

TERCERO CEBRIAN, CELIA
PARRENO ROMERO, HECTOR
ALCANTARA HAYA, MANUEL
HERNANDEZ GARRIDO, JUAN ANGEL

BARRIOS HERRANZ, DANAE
MONTERO DE PEDRO, ROBERTO
HAMOLDA EL KARAA, HARON
JIMENEZ VELAZQUEZ, IVAN
LLAMAS CORROTO, ALEX

MARTIN-MOYANO MOLINA, CARLOS
VILLEGAS LECHUGA, FERNANDO MANUEL
PACHECO TORRIJOS, MARIO

Referencia Estado
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16/03/2024

Cdd.Auto. Sexo
004276 MASCULINO
004274 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. JUDO TOMELLOSO
005112 MASCULINO
005098 MASCULINO
005072 MASCULINO
004406 MASCULINO
004400 FEMENINO
000801 MASCULINO
000264 FEMENINO
Club: C.D. JUDO Y JIU-JITSU TOLEDO
007521 MASCULINO
006178 MASCULINO
004620 FEMENINO
003936 FEMENINO
001088 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. KUZUSHI
006406 FEMENINO
006308 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. KUZUSHI VILLARRUBIA
006107 MASCULINO
006106 MASCULINO
006105 FEMENINO
003095 MASCULINO
003087 MASCULINO
002852 FEMENINO
Club: C.D. SUKUY
007283 FEMENINO
006193 MASCULINO

19/03/2024

Peso
[01]-38I kg
[03]-461 kg

[05]-551 kg
[08]+661 kg
[08]+661 kg
[04]-501 kg
[02]-401 kg
[06]-601 kg
[03]-441 kg

[07]-661 kg
[05]-551 kg
[08]+63I kg
[05]-521 kg
[02]-421 kg

[06]-571 kg
[06]-601 kg

[03]-461 kg
[08]+661 kg
[08]+631 kg
[02]-42I kg
[01]-381 kg
[07]-631 kg

[03]-441 kg
[02]-421I kg

Il Fase Deporte Escolar Sub-15 & Sub-18

Deportista
MERINO RUIZ, HECTOR
TARRIDA SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, ADRIAN

MADRIGAL IZQUIERDO, DIEGO
RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANOS, ANDRES
CASILLAS DOMINGUEZ, ADRIAN
NAVARRO INIESTA, ALVARO
RAMIREZ LARA, LAURA

LARA RUIZ, DAVID

EL FARH KHAYAT, AMIRA

SUAREZ CRUZ, LUCAS
RECIO PAREDES, HUGO
ISABEL RAMOS, PAULA
JIMENEZ NAVARRO, LLANOS
GARCIA MUNOZ, CESAR

MATAMOROS LOPEZ, LAURA
DOMINGUEZ BARROSO, DANIEL

BREAZ , MARIN

MOLINA CARRETERO, ALONSO
MEDINA LAZARO, ANGELA

OPREA , MARIUS JULIAN
RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO, MARCOS
RUIZ DEL MORAL CAMACHO, ALBA

DEL PINO ASENSIO, IRIS
JARA CASAS, AITOR

Referencia

87056
1739

42032
5002

55285
41269
40266
2476

50023

86840
72276
81920
14942
82355

519892

95781

56647
41063
26506
27926
23839
8441

52760
45495

Estado
APTO JMA

JMA

APTO
APTO
NO PRESENTADO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO

TOM
TOM
TOM
TOM
TOM
TOM
TOM

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
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T
T
T
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APTO Kuz
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16/03/2024

Cdd.Auto. Sexo Peso
005882 FEMENINO [02]-401 kg
004557 MASCULINO [05]-551 kg
003654 MASCULINO [04]-501 kg
003629 MASCULINO [05]-551 kg
002187 MASCULINO [02]-421 kg
002177 FEMENINO [01]-361 kg
Club: ESC. ARTES MARCIALES PEDRO J. MORENO
006061 FEMENINO [03]-441 kg
002793 MASCULINO [05]-551 kg
001663 FEMENINO [01]-361 kg
000421 MASCULINO [06]-601 kg
Categoria: SUB-18
Club: C.D JUDO MOTILLA
002221 FEMENINO [04]-52C kg
Club: C.D. AYLU I
004055 MASCULINO [02]-55C kg
002708 FEMENINO [08]+70C kg
Club: C.D. CLUB JUDO CRIPTANA
004248 FEMENINO [05]-57C kg
002272 MASCULINO [03]-60C kg
002173 MASCULINO [02]-55C kg
Club: C.D. GIMNASIO CLUB SANTACRUZ
004235 MASCULINO [03]-60C kg
003463 MASCULINO [03]-60C kg
002730 MASCULINO [03]-60C kg
002729 MASCULINO [04]-66C kg
002722 MASCULINO [05]-73C kg
002716 MASCULINO [07]-90C kg
000058 MASCULINO [02]-55C kg
000055 FEMENINO [05]-57C kg

19/03/2024

Deportista

VILLAREAL JARAMILLO, KEILY SOFIA

LOPEZ SIERRA, DANIEL
JIMENEZ DEL PINO, DAVID
GOMEZ ABELLAN, MARIO
ESPINOSA ORTIZ, JOSE ELIAS
GARCIA CUPIDO, USUE

RESA FRESNILLO, NATALIA
ENCIJO TORRES, ALBERTO
MORENO CLEMENTE, LEYRE
ZALAMA VILLAMARIN, GUILLERMO

FERNANDEZ DONATE, URSULA

PORDOMINGO MERINO, ALEX
DE LA FUENTE MATILLA, ROCIO

RODRIGUEZ RIQUELME, IRENE
AMORES SIMON, MANUEL
GIRON VILLAR, RAUL

VELASCO VERBO, JAVIER
LOPEZ-AGUADO TABASCO, JAVIER
LORITE VILLALON, JUAN
GARCIA-CALVO TARJUELO, PABLO
MORENO ROMERO, JUAN ANDRES
GONZALEZ MIHAI, LUIS MIGUEL
GALVEZ MARIBLANCA, PABLO
FERNANDEZ ROMERAL, CLAUDIA

Il Fase Deporte Escolar Sub-15 & Sub-18

Referencia

1256

64545
56016
12567
91689
60388

23199
49791
9226

97506

90713

41727
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24903
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58737
76312
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54755
31206
58735
50659
66249
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16/03/2024

Cod.Auto. Sexo
000054 FEMENINO
Club: C.D. JUDO CASAS IBANEZ
006842 MASCULINO
004358 MASCULINO
004287 MASCULINO
003015 FEMENINO
001686 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE
005054 FEMENINO
004171 FEMENINO
003686 MASCULINO
003066 MASCULINO
002156 FEMENINO
002097 MASCULINO
001329 FEMENINO
000285 MASCULINO
000273 FEMENINO
000202 MASCULINO
000172 FEMENINO
000161 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. JUDO GALAPAGOS
002824 FEMENINO
002823 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. JUDO MANZANARES
004707 FEMENINO
000558 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. JUDO PORTAL
006371 FEMENINO
Club: C.D. JUDO TOMELLOSO
004399 FEMENINO

19/03/2024

Peso
[06]-63C kg

[04]-66C kg
[08]+90C kg
[01]-50C kg
[07]-70C kg
[04]-66C kg

[04]-52C kg
[05]-57C kg
[05]-73C kg
[01]-50C kg
[04]-52C kg
[02]-55C kg
[03]-48C kg
[03]-60C kg
[02]-44C kg
[03]-60C kg
[06]-63C kg
[06]-81C kg

[04]-52C kg
[01]-50C kg

[07]-70C kg
[05]-73C kg

[05]-57C kg

[05]-57C kg

Deportista
FERNANDEZ ROMERAL, JIMENA

HERREROS SANCHEZ, JUAN
CARRION TORRES, JUAN PEDRO
SANCHEZ RUIZ, ANGEL
GONZALEZ SORIANO, EDURNE
CARRION GOMEZ, IVAN

MOYA MARTINEZ, ALICIA

RUIZ PEREZ, PAOLA

MURCIA ALCARAZ, RUBEN
ALARCON BELMONTE, HECTOR
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAURA
JIMENEZ AMOROS, DIEGO
GONZALEZ PICAZO, SOFIA
GARCIA VILLAR, RAUL

SOLA MOLINA, MARTA

TOBOSO MENDIETA, FERNANDO
LOPEZ BENITEZ, BEATRIZ
MARTINEZ CALLEJON, RODRIGO

RAMOS ESCUDERO, CARLA
LLAMAS CORROTO, IAN

FERNANDEZ-LUENGO SANCHEZ DE PABLO,

OGALLAR GARCIA-UCEDA, DANIEL

SANCHEZ DOS SANTOS, NATALIA

CORREAS PACHECO, CLAUDIA

Il Fase Deporte Escolar Sub-15 & Sub-18

Referencia

66261

89706
89686
36026
554

14753

63330
87946
73771
72069
49222
49234
52372
75142
49657
47744
1552

60986

16165
4753

87339
92862

28671

65873

TOMELLOSO
Estado ANG Ranking
APTO SAN 2
APTO ic 7
APTO ic 1
NO PRESENTADO  fileil 0
APTO ic 2
APTO ic 3
NO PRESENTADO  B[e: 6
APTO JCA 4
APTO JCA 5
APTO JCA 3
APTO JCA 2
APTO JCA 3
APTO JCA 1
APTO JCA 4
APTO JCA 1
NO PRESENTADO  jile} 8
APTO JCA 3
APTO JCA 1
APTO JGL 3
APTO JGL 1
APTO JMA 6
APTO JMA 10
APTO JPO 5
APTO TOM 2



16/03/2024
Cdd.Auto. Sexo
003728 MASCULINO
002325 FEMENINO
002317 FEMENINO
001748 MASCULINO
001740 MASCULINO
001732 MASCULINO
000821 MASCULINO
000797 MASCULINO
000796 MASCULINO
000791 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. JUDO Y JIU-JITSU TOLEDO
006747 MASCULINO
004967 MASCULINO
004966 MASCULINO
003932 MASCULINO
003197 FEMENINO
002533 MASCULINO
001087 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. KODOKAN JOKA
003122 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. KUZUSHI
006985 FEMENINO
006318 MASCULINO
003418 MASCULINO
Club: C.D. KUZUSHI VILLARRUBIA
007366 MASCULINO
006104 FEMENINO
004255 FEMENINO
003436 FEMENINO

19/03/2024

Peso
[05]-73C kg
[07]-70C kg
[04]-52C kg
[05]-73C kg
[05]-73C kg
[05]-73C kg
[04]-66C kg
[06]-81C kg
[04]-66C kg
[04]-66C kg

[01]-50C kg
[03]-60C kg
[05]-73C kg
[06]-81C kg
[06]-63C kg
[04]-66C kg
[05]-73C kg

[01]-50C kg

[07]-70C kg
[071-90C kg
[01]-50C kg

[06]-81C kg
[08]+70C kg
[08]+70C kg
[07]-70C kg

Deportista
LARA ARMERO, MARCOS

VALENCIANO BENITO, SOFIA
GARCIA RAMIREZ, CANDELA
MOYA ESQUINAS, MARIO
LOPEZ LOSA, CARLOS
SANCHEZ SERRANO, ANGEL
CARMONA RAMIREZ, IKER
GABARRO VILLEGAS, MARTIN
GABARRO VILLEGAS, SIMON
CARO AGUADO, GONZALO

GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ LANCHA, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ LANCHA, DIEGO
JIMENEZ NAVARRO, PABLO

SAEZ YEBENES, ESTER

ARELLANO ARRIBAS, MARCOS
GARCIA MUNOZ, MARIO

MORENO SILVA, DAVID

MESA LOPEZ, MARIA SHI
NAVARRO RICO, DENNIS
MESA RAMIREZ, MARCOS

ROMAN VALLEJO, ANGEL

CANADILLA MARTOS, SANDRA
CANADILLA BURESCU, AMELIA
MEGIAS FERNANDEZ, MIRIAM

Il Fase Deporte Escolar Sub-15 & Sub-18

Referencia
91154
58675
89725
91334
91290
77674
83059
81080
81078
85224

33906
79849
79848
14937
68055
88009
82354

58999

95890
95738
95862

65213
23751
9673

42751

Estado
APTO
APTO
NO PRESENTADO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
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APTO
APTO

APTO
NO PRESENTADO
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16/03/2024

Peso
[07]-70C kg
[06]-63C kg

[071-90C kg
[04]-52C kg
[04]-66C kg
[06]-63C kg
[04]-66C kg
[03]-60C kg
[06]-81C kg
[06]-81C kg
[04]-66C kg
[07]-70C kg
[05]-73C kg
[05]-57C kg

[08]+70C kg

Cdd.Auto. Sexo
003088 FEMENINO
003074 FEMENINO
Club: C.D. SUKUY
007242 MASCULINO
004679 FEMENINO
004244 MASCULINO
003656 FEMENINO
001778 MASCULINO
000633 MASCULINO
000503 MASCULINO
000500 MASCULINO
000497 MASCULINO
000494 FEMENINO
000075 MASCULINO
000072 FEMENINO
Club: ESC. ARTES MARCIALES PEDRO J. MORENO
001662 FEMENINO
000649 MASCULINO

[07]1-90C kg

Il Fase Deporte Escolar Sub-15 & Sub-18

Deportista
ATANASIO VALLEJO, AZAHARA

STOICA , GABRIELA LORENA

MANCERAS MARIN, SERGIO
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ANA

DIAZ CAZORLA, OSCAR
ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, DANIELA
ROMERO BUCURESCU, MOISES DANIEL
GOMEZ ABELLAN, HECTOR
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MARCOS
FERNANDEZ MUNOZ, MARIO
IGLESIAS ISTRATE, RICARDO
LORENZO ILLAN, MARTA

ILLAN HERRADOR, ALEJANDRO
DIAZ HERRADOR, MABEL

MAYORGA ORDAX, DANIELA
BOTE BORZ, CRISTIAN NICOLAS

Referencia
26403
55037

35738
91045
33978
33579
3181

12571
26784
58486
34327
33967
30844
34345

1662
39607

Estado
APTO KUz

KUz

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
NO PRESENTADO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
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